TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Novacon, L.L.C.	Cyberbiz, L.L.C.	02/14/2004	LTD LIAB JT ST CO: ILLINOIS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Novacon Holdings, LLC	
Street Address:	1895 Rohlwing Road	
Internal Address:	Suite C	
City:	Rolling Meadows	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60008	
Entity Type:	LTD LIAB JT ST CO: ILLINOIS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number: 2164056		CYBERBIZ

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (630)527-8636

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 630-527-8552, x304

Email: billwentz@businesslegalexperts.com

Correspondent Name: William H. Wentz
Address Line 1: 184 Shuman Blvd.

Address Line 2: Suite 205

Address Line 4: Naperville, ILLINOIS 60563

NAME OF SUBMITTER: William H. Wentz

Total Attachments: 1

source=Cyberbiz Assignment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002866 FRAME: 0558

P \$40.00 2164056

900008807

ASSIGNMENT OF SERVICE MARK

This Assignment of Service Mark is made as of February 14, 2004, between Novacon, L.L.C. ("Debtor") and Novacon Holdings, LLC ("Lender") pursuant to the Bill of Sale of even date herewith.

In the Bill of Sale dated January 10, 2004, between Debtor and Lender, the parties agreed that Debtor would assign all of its intellectual property to Lender.

NOW, THEREFORE, for valuable consideration as set forth in the Bill of Sale and in consideration of the mutual covenants set forth herein, the parties agree:

- 1. Debtor hereby assigns, transfers and conveys to Lender all rights that Debtor has in the service mark CYBERBIZ that is registered with the United States Patent and Trademark Office ("USPTO") under Registration Number 2164056, issued June 9, 1998.
- 2. Lender accepts the assignment and transfer of the registered service mark CYBERBIZ.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this Agreement as of the 14th day of February, 2004.

NOVACON, L.L.C.

NOVACON HOLDINGS, LLC

Dy. _____

RECORDED: 06/04/2004

Kurt H. Scholle, Manager

Jim Reninger, Member

S:\2003-fws\Novacon\TMAssignment - Cyberbiz.21004.doc

TRADEMARK REEL: 002866 FRAME: 0559